
Results Report
JUMPING COMPETITIONS

Section 19: Competitions
399 BEGINNER PONY  50cms

1st Tamara McNaughton - Toytime
2nd Ava Tweed - Stoneleigh Mahoe
3rd Ada Roskam - Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
4th Wynter Mason - Springleigh Heaven Sent

400 ADAMS FAMILY 65cm PONY CLUB FEI
1st Alice Pulley - Brynn

2nd Jorja Mackie - Indy James
3rd Isla Tweed - Tim Tam

401 OPEN PONY  70cm
1st Hollie Clearwater - Honey

2nd Alice Pulley - Brynn
3rd Millie Tweed - Westfield Fern

402 SOUTHLAND SURF SCHOOL Open Pony 80cm
1st Millie Tweed - Westfield Fern

2nd Iris Hindrup - Mocha
3rd Electra Roskam - Jubilee Glendhe Flicka

403 ALEX PARSH BEGINNER HORSE 80cm
1st Italy Wills - Little Ginge

2nd Amelia Frew - Brackenridge
3rd Jorja Mackie - Indy James

404 HINDRUP FAMILY OPEN PONY  90cm
1st Caitlin Cook - Riverpark Zipporah II

2nd Lucy Drake - Smok n Aces
3rd Kate Pulley - Galaxy Spider

405 OPEN HORSE 90cm
1st Kimberleigh McCabe - Ngahiwi Knight

2nd Michelle Coombes - Just In Thyme II
3rd Mya O'Connor - Coldstream Clyde

406 HARRY SMITH SHEEP SCANNING OPEN PONY  1m
1st Kate Pulley - Galaxy Spider

2nd Caitlin Cook - Riverviewpark Zipporah II
3rd Lucy Drake - Smok n Aces

407 VET SOUTH OPEN HORSE  1m
1st Teegan McCabe - Kace

2nd Michelle Coombes - Just Amber
3rd Sharon McHugh - Diddly Squat

409 BLATCH BROS EATERY & STORE Open Horse 1.10m
1st Lana Stevens - Silk Road

2nd Teegan McCabe - Trader
3rd Kathryn Manson - Lusetti

410 Open Horse 1.20m
1st Lana Stevens - Silk Road

2nd Kathryn Manson - Lusetti
3rd Teegan McCabe - Trader
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Outer Ring (RTR) Competitions

412 QUALIFIED HUNTER JUMP - 1 METRE
1st Jessica Wallace - Eureka Rising

2nd Jane Hunt - Cl brother
3rd Jane Hunt - Rabbit
4th Siobhan Hazlett - Lucia

413 BIRCHWOOD HUNT QUALIFIED HUNTER JUMP - 1 METRE
1st Iris Hindrup - Galaxy Magician

2nd Siobhan Hazlett - Lucia
3rd Nichola Baxter - Bugs

414 Frank Beggs Memorial Novice Hunter Jump - 1 Metre
1st Jessica Wallace - Eureka Rising

2nd Abby Moseby
3rd Teegan McCabe - Trader
4th Ashleigh SMAIL - PL Diamond in the Rough

415 - WAIAU DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP OPEN PONY JUMP - 1 Metre
1st Electra Roskam - Jubilee Glendhe Flicka

2nd Kate Pulley - Galaxy Spider
3rd Caitlin Cook - Riverviewpark Zipporah II

416 RANNOCH FARM WAIAU DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP HACK JUMP
1st Ashleigh SMAIL - PL Diamond in the Rough

2nd Jane Hunt - Rabbit
3rd Ashleigh Smail - Silver Hearts Legacy
4th Michelle Coombes - Just Amber

417 NOVICE HORSE RTR (0 WINS)
1st Sharon McHugh - Diddly Squat

2nd Italy Wills - Little Ginge
3rd Sienna Hunter - Brooklyn RS
4th Jodie Mason - Brandy Nightcap

418 ASHLEY ROBB NOVICE PONY RTR - (0 - 5 WINS)
1st Hollie Clearwater - Mahoe Baxter

2nd Lucy Blair-Edie - Harry Potter Bombarda
3rd Lucy Drake - Smok n Aces
4th Millie Tweed - Westfield Fern

419 SHIRLEY BLACK BEGINNER PONY RTR
1st Alice Pulley - Brynn

2nd Tamara McNaughton - Toytime
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